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Bonus
Burr kit 
RRP $142

Bonus
extra protective 

guard clip,10 
cutting discs & 

carry case

• Powerful 600W induction motor
• Ideal for sanding, grinding, shaping, polishing and refinishing
• Superior performance and tool-less belt change in seconds

•	 Free Speed-25,000 RPM
•	 Output-388 Watts
• Weight-0.60Kg

•	 Twist-proof guard
•	 Robust, universal and economical
•	 Powerful motor with good overload capacity

Bonus
Mitre table 
RRP $139

P/N: SI2012EXK

¼” Die Grinder 
With Bonus Burr Kit RRP $142

•	 1.0-13.0mm x 0.5mm rises
•	 135° Split Point (crankshaft point).
•	 Bronze Finish (gold oxide) surface treatment.

P/N: AU60360810

125mm 850W Angle Grinder 
With Bonus extra protective guard clip, 10 cutting discs and carry case.

P/N: PO362-200

200mm Bench Grinder with Belt Grinding 
Attachment
With Bonus Mitre Table RRP $139

P/N: 8012-XM3

Saber X-SET HSS-Co5 (Cobalt) 25 Piece 
Drill Set
With Bonus Triple Flute Countersink RRP $30

Great Buy!

$46900

Bonus
triple flute 
countersink 

RRP $30

Great Buy!

$15900

®

Great Buy!

$24900

Great Buy!

$13900

See back page for store locationsSee back page for store locations
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1000 LUMENS RECHARGEABLE TRI-COLOUR  
HEADLAMP PLUS BOOSTER COARL20RB

*Booster Battery  
  Pack Included

hot pick

$12900

1000 LUMENS SLAYER PRO POCKET TORCH  
WITH 1MW LASER COASLAYERPROLASER

Beam: Turbo 105m
Runtime: Moon Glow 47h

Beam: High 138m
Runtime: Moon Glow 26h

Beam: Turbo 36m
Runtime: Low 28h

Beam: Turbo 280m
Runtime: Low 17h

lit deal

$13900

640 LUMENS RECHARGEABLE PURE BEAM 
HEADLAMP COAXPH25R

hot pick

$8900

750 LUMENS RECHARGEABLE DUAL COLOUR  
HEADLAMP WITH RED REAR LIGHTING COARL10R

hot pick

$6995

3000 LUMENS RECHARGEABLE PURE BEAM TORCH  
COAXP11R lit deal

$16900

4500 LUMENS RECHARGEABLE PURE BEAM TORCH  
COAXP14R lit deal

$22900

Beam: Turbo 420m
Runtime: Moon Glow 100h

19 Piece file set
4 x 200mm, 14 x 
needle files, straight 
or tapered blades  
+ file card.
SEF-19

Vernier  
Caliper 150mm
.02mm/.001 Grad.
Lock screw for sliding 
jaw, hardened  
stainless steel. 
125MEA-6/150

Professional  
11 Piece  
Knife Set
Chef, fisherman, & 
butcher’s knife set 
with traceability and 
NSF certification.
BKK-11W

!GREAT VALUE!

$4995
!GREAT VALUE!

$9900

Rolling Knife 
Sharpening Set        
5 sharpening stones, rolling 
block and angled knife rest.
BKWD712-55

* 
Kn

ife
 n
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!GREAT VALUE!

$16500
!GREAT VALUE!

$14900
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Lighting, Measuring & Hand Tools

1021200-45

$1,945

FOR WORK THAT MATTERS
Topcon RL-H5A Rotating  Laser 
Dry Battery Standard - LS-80X Receiver

Topcon RL-HV2S Rotating  Laser 
Dry Battery Standard
LS-80X Receiver

Topcon TP-L6WBG Pipe Laser
Green Beam

Topcon LS-100D Laser 
Receiver (Incl. holder 
110, Batteries)

Bonus Tripod and Staff  
BUILD_COMBO_2_T
RRP $190.30INC GST1061512-21

$4,745

1026030-01

$589

1034437-11

$8,999

Z99R ROTATING LASER 
LEVEL RED BEAM

1000m
RANGE FINDER

BONUS  iMEX Flat 
Top Aluminium 
Tripod & 5m Metric 
staff   012-TSCOM
RRP $205.70INC GST

012-Z99R

$2,992

012-i77R

$1,639

012-LX22G

$499
008-LRF1000 

$349

i77R ROTATING LASER 
LEVEL RED BEAM

LX22G CROSSLINE 
LASER GREEN BEAM

The iMEX i77R is the robust all 
rounder for general levelling. 

The iMEX LX22 has a pulsating 
beam for outdoor use with 
optional detector.

20022
Alemlube
Workshop
Flood Light

20044
Alemlube
Foldable  LED
Slim Work Light

20066N2
Alemlube
LED & UV 
Inspection Work Light

20099
Alemlube 
Rechargeable
LED Head Lamp
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Evolution Workshop Tool Kit 
205 Piece 14 Drawer (26”)
PN: K1230

$2499.00

great DEAL!

> 100 Piece LOK-ON™ Sockets & Accessories EVA Tray 
> 30 Piece Combination Spanners EVA Tray 
> 115 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers & Fastening EVA Tray 
> 11 Piece Pliers & Wrenches EVA Tray and more
   

Contour Workshop Tool Kit 299 Piece 
11 Drawer (29”)
PN:K1951

$4749.00

great DEAL!

Contour Workshop Tool Kit 299 
Piece 11 Drawer (29”) - Black
PN:K1951B

> 92 Piece Sockets & Accessories EVA Tray 
> 30 Piece Combination Spanners EVA Tray 
> 4 Piece Pliers EVA Tray 
> 13 Piece TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers and more

Hand Tools

LOK-ON™ 1/2” Metric Socket 
Set 18 Piece
PN: K27020

> 9 LOK-ON™ Metric 1/4” Sockets: 4 - 12mm 
> 12 LOK-ON™ Metric 3/8” Sockets: 8 - 22mm 
> 5 LOK-ON™ 3/8” Socket Accessories

> 13 LOK-ON™Metric 1/2” Sockets: 8 - 22mm 
> 5 LOK-ON™1/2” Socket Accessories

> 11 LOK-ON™ Metric 3/8” Sockets: 8 - 19mm 
> 11 LOK-ON™ Metric 3/8” Deep Sockets: 8 - 19mm 
> 6 LOK-ON™ 3/8” Socket Accessories

LOK-ON™ 1/4” & 3/8” Metric 
Socket Set 26 Piece
PN: K27030

LOK-ON™ 3/8” Standard & Deep 
Metric Socket Set 28 Piece 
PN: K27011

$179.00

GREAT VALUE!

$230.00

GREAT VALUE!

$240.00

GREAT VALUE!

> 19 Metric 1/2” Drive Sockets: 8 - 32mm 
> 7 1/2” Drive Socket Accessories 
> 14 Metric Combination Spanners: 8 - 24mm 
> 3 TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers and more

> 10 1/4” Drive Metric Sockets: 4 - 13mm 
> 18 1/2” Drive Metric Sockets: 8 - 32mm 
> 10 1/4” Drive Imperial Sockets: 5/32 - 1/2” 
>  16 1/2” Drive Imperial Sockets: 3/8 - 1.1/4”  

and more

> 19 Metric 1/2” Drive Sockets: 8 - 32mm 
> 5 1/2” Drive Socket Accessories 
> 11 Metric Combination Spanners: 8 - 19mm 
> 3 TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers and more

> 17 Metric 3/8” Drive Sockets: 8 - 24mm 
> 6 3/8” Drive Socket Accessories 
> 11 Metric Combination Spanners: 8 - 19mm 
> 3 TorqueMaster® Screwdrivers and more

$559.00

great VALUE!

$579.00

great VALUE!

$399.00

great VALUE!

$399.00

great VALUE!

Portable 
Automotive 
Tool Kit  
85 Piece
PN: K1859

Portable 
Automotive 
Tool Kit  
120 Piece
PN: K1855

Portable 
Tool Kit 
150 Piece
PN: K1875

Portable 
Workshop 
Tool Kit  
94 Piece
PN: K1865
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>  Upgraded 90T Ratcheting mechanism  
for finer adjustment  > 4° of swing 

> End stop Drive Size stamping
  
  

>  Upgraded 90T Ratcheting mechanism  
for finer adjustment  > 4° of swing 

> End stop Drive Size stamping
  
  

> Upgraded 120T Ratcheting mechanism for finer adjustment 
> 3° of swing > End stop Drive Size stamping 
> Oil & Chemical resistant ergonomic TPR grip

NEW NEWNEW

1/4” Drive 
PN: K29401

1/4” Drive 
PN: K29413

1/4” Drive 
PN: K29433

3/8” Drive 
PN: K29405

3/8” Drive 
PN: K29417

3/8” Drive 
PN: K29435

1/2” Drive 
PN: K29409

1/2” Drive 
PN:K29421

1/2” Drive 
PN:K29437

$46.95

1/4” Drive 

$46.95

1/4” Drive 

$52.95

1/4” Drive 

$64.95

3/8” Drive 

$64.95

3/8” Drive 

$74.95

3/8” Drive 

$89.95

1/2” Drive 

$89.95

1/2” Drive 

$99.95

1/2” Drive 

Quick Release Steel  
Ratchet 90 Teeth

Sealed Steel  
Ratchet 90 Teeth

Quick Release Gripped 
Ratchet 120 Teeth

Stainless Steel Fasteners
and Marine Hardware

Hand Tools

Self-Adjusting Pliers Sets
Jaws lock automatically with highest tip 
pressure without needing adjustments

Description Pcs Item # Price  
Inc. GST

250mm Curved & 175mm Curved 2 L2920001 $120.00
250mm Curved & 200mm Needle 2 L2920002 $120.00
250mm Curved, 175mm Curved 
& 200mm Needle 3 L2930001 $163.00

225mm (9") Welding Clamp 
41mm Jaw Width 1 L2190225 $79.80

2PC Griplock® 
Tongue & Groove 
Plier Set
• 241mm & 318mm
• GRIPLOCK® jaw 

accommodates many 
shapes

FROM

$7980
inc gst

p/n: GLS-1

$9900
inc gst

Superior Since 1917

13PC 
ColorGuard™ 
Hex Key Set 
– Imperial
Up to 20% stronger 
than standard steel
• Ball End Tips
• .050 - 3/8"

p/n: BD69637

$7560
inc gst

Self-Locking C-Clamps
Jaws lock automatically with highest tip 
pressure without needing adjustments

Description Pcs Item # Price  
Inc. GST

230mm C-Clamp Gen2 1 L2130175 $69.30
330mm C-Clamp Gen2 1 L2130275 $79.80
230mm C-Clamp Swivel Jaw Gen2 1 L2140175 $74.55
455mm C-Clamp Swivel Jaw Gen2 1 L2160480 $110.00

FROM

$6930
inc gst

Superior Since 1917
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NIGHTHAWK
FOLDING
POCKET KNIFE

• 80mm drop point 
smooth and serrated                    
multi-purpose blade

$3695

3041

205mm
BLACK PANTHER 
KITCHEN SCISSORS

• 8″ black 
handled snips

• Bottle and lid 
openers

$3595

29-802

185mm
BLACK PANTHER 
INDUSTRIAL SNIPS
• 7″ black handled 

snips
• Ideal knife 

replacement tool

$2595

29-701
$1295

114-2R

AUTO-RETRACTING 
ORANGE SAFETY 
KNIFE WITH 
RUBBER GRIP
• Die cast metal 

construction
• Suits both left and 

right hand users

14 PIECE 1″ DRIVE 6-POINT 
IMPERIAL DEEP SOCKET SET

14 PIECE 1″ DRIVE 6-POINT 
METRIC DEEP SOCKET SET

10 PIECE 3/4″ DRIVE 6-POINT 
METRIC DEEP SOCKET SET

10 PIECE 1/2″ DRIVE HEX 
DRIVER METRIC SET

Contents:
1-1/4″ to 2-1/2″

Contents:
27.0 - 65.0mm

Contents:
21.0 - 46.0mm

Contents:
6.0 - 19.0mm $11900

648251001

$39900

605421001
$77900

605521401
$89900

600521401

Shim stock
rolls & Sheets

6 Thicknesses - .002” .003” .004” .005” .010” .012”  
St

eel
Br

as
s

St
ain

les
s

Hand tools 

mummetools.com.au

Rubber Mallets
Fibreglass Handle - White
>   Used for metalworking, tiling and  
      automotive work

Rubber Mallets
Fibreglass Handle - Black
>   Used for metalworking, tiling and  
      automotive work

Deadblow Hammers
Round head
>   Shot-filled head to help control striking  
     power and minimise rebound

450g (16oz) 5RMFG16W  $13.95
680g (24oz) 5RMFG24W  $16.95
900g (32oz) 5RMFG32W  $19.95

450g (16oz) 5RMFG16B  $9.95 
680g (24oz) 5RMFG24B  $12.95
900g (32oz) 5RMFG32B  $14.95

50mm Round Head (940g) 5HDBP50  $39.95
60mm Round Head (1400g) 5HDBP60  $49.95

$3995
PRICED FROM

$4295
PRICED FROM

$995
PRICED FROM

$1395
PRICED FROM

$2195
PRICED FROM

Wrecking Bars
450 - 600mm
>  Used for construction, demolition  
     and wrecking work

450 x 16mm 5WB45016  $21.95 
600 x 20mm 5WB60020  $31.90
600 x 30mm (with Grip) 5WBHD60030G  $64.95

Sledge Hammers
Fibreglass Handle
>  A well balanced versatile sledge 
     hammer for building, construction, 
     mining & demolition work

4lb (1.8kg) 9HS5GFH1.8  $42.95
7lb (3.15kg) 9HS5GFH3.5  $69.00
10lb (4.5kg) 9HS5GFH4.5  $89.00
14lb (6.3kg) 9HS5GFH6.3  $95.00

5WBHD60030G
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9900
#R2112A

11900
#R2114UB

6” Jockey Wheel 8” Jockey Wheel 10” Jockey Wheel  

#R2124A

1090013900
#R2105CB

1.75 TN Jack Stand
Side Wind
Tube Mount
Swivel

350kg
Swivel
U Bolt Clamp
Mag Wheel 

350kg 
Swivel
U Bolt Clamp
Solid Wheel 
Zinc Insert

350kg 
Swivel
U Bolt Clamp
Solid Wheel 
Zinc Insert

2/3 Hole Coupling
50mm, 2TN Dacromet

Coupling Lock

4900
#R1803A

4995
#R1103 

2195
#R1830

Electric Winches
Suits 50mm ball. 

Chrome Tow Ball
3.5TN, 50mm

34900
#REW3000

3000lbs 

23900
#REW2000

2000lbs 

Includes lock and keys.

Hand Tools & Auto

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

When Quality Matters!

$20900
Great Value!

Hydraulic Ram  
& Nose Piece  
10 Tonne
	› Overall Length:  

160mm
	› Width: 35mm
	› Thread Size:  

1 1/2- 16TPI

265100

269000

Slide Hammer Gear/
Bearing Puller Kit  
Mechanical
	› Two 100mm internal triple leg pullers 

(15-30mm & 30-80mm) and one 
100mm external triple  
leg puller (15-80mm)  
Slide hammer: 1.1Kgs

Twin &  
Triple Leg 
Mechanical  
Puller Sets
	› Interchangeable 

heads for either 
twin or triple leg 
assembly

Part No. Spread 
mm

Reach 
mm Cap Price

224030  75 60 1T $69.95
224040 100 70 2T $126.00
224060 150 120 5T $181.00

Twin & 
Triple Leg 
Puller & 
Bearing 
Separator 
Kit Hydraulic

	› Universal master kit ideal for 
various applications

	› Includes 75-105mm bearing 
separator

	› Capacity: 10 tonne
	› Spread: 180mm
	› Reach: 425mm

265000 

$42900
Great Value!

$29900
Great Value!

$159900
Great Value!

Motorq Torque Wrench 3/4”

	› 2-piece split torque head and handle design 
	› Suitable for all heavy duty applications
	› Torque capacity: 300-1000 Nm (200-750 Lbf.ft)
	› Overall length: 1449mm
	› Supplied in heavy-duty storage case
	› Made in England

802500

Motorq Professional Torque Wrenches

	› Soft feel ergonomic handle that provides 
exceptional grip even in oily conditions

	› 60% larger easy to read dual scale for 
improved visibility, precise torque setting 
adjusts 40% faster

	› Made in England

Part No. Sq.Dr.
Torque Capacity Length

mm Price
Nm Lbf.ft

800060  3/8” 10-50 7.5-37.5 335 $369.00
800300 1/2” 60 - 300 45 - 220 593 $479.00
800330 1/2” 60 - 340 45 - 250 685 $549.00
800399 3/4” 80 - 400 60 - 300 686 $789.00
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Code W.L.L. 
(T)

Suitable 
Rope (mm)

Price 
(inc.GST)

140102 2 8-9 $119.00

140103 4 10-13 $165.00

140106 6 13-16 $259.00

140110 10 18-20 $559.00

Code W.L.L. 
(T)

Lifting 
Height 

(M)
Price 

(inc.GST)

110510 1 6 $209.00

110515 1.5 6 $259.00

110525 3 6 $419.00

110530 5 6 $559.00

Code W.L.L. 
(T)

Price 
(inc.GST)

160001 1 $2,699.00

160003 3 $2,869.00

160005 5 $3,299.00

160010 10 $4,599.00

AUSTLIFT LOAD CELL comes with 
Handheld Digital Display & Remote

SNATCH BLOCK HEAVY DUTY
CHAIN BLOCK W4

Priced from...

$269900

Priced from...

$20900

Priced from...

$11900

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RTD055PL 50mm x 9m, LC 2500kg, c/w hook & keeper $24.95
RTD055PL-REV 50mm x 9m, LC2500kg (Reversible) $29.95
349035RB 35mm x 6m, LC 1500kg, c/w hook & keeper $24.95
349025RB 25mm x 5m, LC 500kg, c/w hook & keeper $19.95
349025RSB 25mm x 4m, LC 450kg, c/w S hook $16.95

CODE SIZE LENGTH PRICE
100303P 3mm 133m $269
100304P 4mm 80m $259
100305P 5mm 57m $249
100306P 6mm 33m $229
100308P 8mm 21m $209

material handling

FOR HARSH OUTDOOR CONDITIONS

IBC STORAGE
Available in single and 
twin IBC pallets



PAGE 8

safety

 Safety Beneath
Your Feet

advanceantislip.com.au

inc gst

P/N: FMR007

$149.00

SAFETY EQUIPMENT

•  A moulded rubber mat  
with excellent anti-fatigue  
properties.

•  Black flexible domed  
top surface.

•  Specifically designed to  
massage the feet.

ANTI-FATIGUE 
MATS

inc gst

P/N: CCR001

$29.95
1 CHANNEL

inc gst

P/N: CCR002

$59.95
2 CHANNEL

inc gst

P/N: CCR003

$88.00
3 CHANNEL

inc gst

P/N: CCR004

$149.00
3 CHANNEL

inc gst

P/N: CCR005

$159.00
5 CHANNEL

CABLE COVERS HEAVY DUTY 
CABLE COVERS

900 X 1200MM

inc gst

P/N: FMR002

$52.95
600 X 900MM

inc gst

P/N: FMR001

$29.95

RUBBER  
UTE MAT 
1200 x 1800mm

Built to shield electrical cables from damage and reduce trip 
hazards in high-traffic areas. They’re suitable for use in warehouses, 

worksites, event venues, and outdoor environments.

•  Huge 40 tonne load capacity

•  Heavy-duty construction with non-slip surface

•  Interlocking design for continuous cable 
protection across large areas

30L STEP 
PEDAL  
BIN & LID

20L STEP 
PEDAL BIN 
& LID

10L DOUBLE 
STEP PEDAL 
BIN & LID

40L DOUBLE 
STEP PEDAL 
BIN & LID

60L DOUBLE 
STEP PEDAL 
BIN & LID

STAINLESS STEEL STEP PEDAL BINS

inc gst

P/N: PBSS020

$69.00
inc gst

P/N: PBSS030

$89.00
inc gst

P/N: PBSS010

$59.95
inc gst

P/N: PBSS040

$125.00
inc gst

P/N: PBSS060

$149.00

Richmond’s stainless steel pedal bins are durable, stylish, and practical waste solutions. Designed for kitchens, offices, and hospitality 
environments, these bins are perfect for hygienic waste disposal with hands-free foot pedal operation. Available in sizes from 10L to 60L, 
including dual lid models for waste and recycling separation.
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Safety 

AUSTRALIA’S NUMBER 1 CARGO NET 

$3095
incl gst

-	One-piece	wrap-around	lens.
-	UV400	protection.
-	Medium	impact	protection.
-	Titanium	anti-fog	&	anti-scratch	coating.
-	Durable	nylon	frame.

SCOPE SKYLER SAFETY GLASSES
1070_BM 1070_S

-	High	quality	cowgrain	leather	provides	 
	 durability	&	dexterity.
-	Wing	thumb,	stitch	free	palm.
-	Sizes:	S,	M,	L,	XL,	2XL,	3XL

-	Designed	with	an	extended	cuff	for	greater	 
	 forearm	protection.
-	Ideal	for	grinding	&	low	level	welding.
-	Sizes:	S,	M,	L,	XL,	2XL

PRO COWGRAIN RIGGER GLOVES 
WITH EXTENDED CUFF

PRO RIGGAMATE NATURAL  
COWGRAIN GLOVES
CGL41N_SIZECGL51EXH_SIZE

$995
incl gst

$495
incl gst

GNB205
Black Ace Disposable Nitrile Gloves, 
Powder Free - Heavy Duty

Sizes S - XXL

HOT BUY!

$17.95
INC GST

GNH292

Black Knight Gripmaster 
Hi-Vis Glove
Sizes S - XXXL

HOT BUY!

$3.95
INC GST

Sizes S - XXL

GCP216

G-Force Lite Cut D 
Glove

HOT BUY!

$5.95
INC GST

GML158

G-Force Leather  
Mechanics Glove
Sizes S - XXL

HOT BUY!

$24.95
INC GST

- Lightweight frame for all-day comfort.
-	Medium	impact	protection.
-	Shatterproof	polycarbonate	frame	&	lenses.
-	Titanium	anti-fog	&	anti-scratch	coating.
-	Clear	side	shields	for	added	safety.

1000_CS1000_BKS 1000_CBM1000_CBKS

1000P-PBLK-GR1000P_CBM 1000P_CYM

1000P_GPS1000P_BKS 1000P_CS 1000P_TOS

ACE  
POLARISEDSCOPE ACE SAFETY GLASSES

$2595
incl gst

$6995
incl gst

$6495
incl gst

ERZ385

HOT BUY!

$57.95
INC GST

Clear Frame with 
Red Mirror UV400 - 
Polarised

ERZ386

HOT BUY!

$57.95
INC GST

Matte Black Frame 
with Red Mirror  
UV400 - Polarised

ERZ360

HOT BUY!

$57.95
INC GST

Clear Frame With 
Blue Mirror UV400 - 
Polarised

ERZ361

HOT BUY!

$57.95
INC GST

Black Frame with 
Blue Mirror UV400 - 
PolarisedStay sharp, stay protected with RAYZR.

Ultra light, polarised and certified for medium 
impact protection. Comfort that lasts all day, 
wherever the job takes you. 
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welding accessories

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

equipment built to last!

•  Heavy duty cow split leather sti tched with Kevlar® 
thread

•  Includes eyelets on 
outer edges for 
securing

•  Available in sizes:
1.8m x 1.8m – $79
2.0m x 2.0m – $99
3.0m x 3.0m – $269

Heavy Duty Premium 
Welding Blanket
WB18 / WB20 / WB30

Full Proban®
Welders Jacket 
WJPF

$
starting from
7900 Premium 

Leather 
Welding 
Apron
WAPR

Super Mig Welding 
Glove XL GSMIG-XL
Super Mig Welding 

GSMIG-XL

•  Genuine 320gsm Proban® 
material with hook and 
loop front closure and 
adjustable cuff s and 
fl ap collar

•  Double sti tched with 
Kevlar® thread in 
stress areas

•  Harness compati ble 
fl ap on back

•  Sizes available: M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL $12 95

•  Cowhide leather 
sti tched with 
Kevlar® thread

•  Quality cow split leather
•  600 x 900mm

$
in Sizes m-3xl 
7900

•  Quality cow split leather

$
great value!
3995

PLATINUM LT40 MAGNET TOOLS
HANDYFLAME KIT
• Made in Europe, 

industrial quality & 
robust heavy-duty 
design

• Use with 4/9/45kg 
LPG bottles with 
standard POL 
connection

• 5/8” UNF LH 
industry standard 
connections WC-02988

$17900
Incl.
GST

PROMAX T11
GASLESS WELDING WIRE
• Ideal for portable 

use - no gas 
required

• Suitable for single 
or multi-pass welds

• All positional wire, 
for use on mild and 
galvanised steel

• AWS Classification 
A5.20 E 71T-11

WC-02849

$6995
Incl.
GST

6-PACK
MINI MAGNETS ON/OFF MAGNETS

MG262-PACK MG22

WC-01876 WC-01886WC-01875 WC-01885

$7995
Incl.
GST

$16900
Incl.
GST

$2995
Incl.
GST

$8795
Incl.
GST
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GREAT VALUE!

$2,19900

POWERCRAFT 200M 4IN1
Leading 10amp 4in1 Multi-Purpose Welder. 200amp output and  
240V/10 amp input. 3 year warranty. LCD Display. Capable of MIG,  
HF and Lift TIG AC/DC, TIG pulse AC/DC,TIG Spot, Stick Welding.  
Ready to Weld accessories. Part Number: K69074-2

welders

POWERCRAFT 130i
Ultimate DIY multi-process 
3in1 welder – MIG, Stick  
and TIG all with a 10amp  
plug for everyday use.  
With carry strap.  
Part Number: K69113-1     

GREAT VALUE!

$29800

POWERCRAFT 195C 3IN1
3in1 multi-process wCelder. 195amp output and 240V/10 amp input. 
LCD Display. Capable of MIG, Stick, DC TIG welding. New leading 3 year 
warranty. Part Number: K69114-1  

GREAT VALUE!

$1,09900

ULTRA 250MST PLATINUM SERIESFORCE 132MST
MIG/STICK/TIG WELDER OXY KITSMIG/STICK/TIG WELDER
• Made in Italy
• 250A max MIG output
• Welds up to 12mm 

Mild Steel (max MIG 
capacity)

• Fitted with 15A 240V 
plug*

• LCD display
• Manual or Synergic 

MIG controls

• Heavy duty 
Platinum series 
cutting, welding 
and brazing kits

• 7 year warranty 
offer on regulators, 
blowpipe 
handle and 
cutting 
attachment

• 132MST Machine 
with torch

• Earth Lead
• Stick Lead
• Spool of Gasless 

0.9mm x 0.45kg Wire
• Wire Brush with slag 

remover
• Welding Gloves
• Spare MIG tips WC-132MSTRK

BONUS Promax 650
Helmet Valued at $249 6-Piece Ready Kit OXY LPG KITOXY ACET KIT

WC-PD250MSTA

$1,99900
Incl.
GST

4-OXLPK4-OXACK

$72900$69900
Incl.
GST

Incl.
GST

$34900
Incl.
GST

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Follow us on Facebook
facebook.com/tradesmartindustrial
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Quick and Convenient Spill Containment Durable and Effective Bunding Options

Chemicals

• Alabaster 
121671
• Aluminium 
121660        
• Beige 
121663 
• Black 
121995     
• Brilliant White
121661 
• Cement Grey
131649

ROOF & GUTTER
SILICONE
• Grey
127778
 • Translucent
127779

Great Value!

$7

.95

300ML

BATHROOM &
KITCHEN SILICONE
• Grey
154228
• Translucent
127784 
• White
127783 

Great Value!

$�

.95

300ML

Great Value!

$�

.95

300�� 

• Charcoal 
121668 
• Dark Grey 
121666          
• Grey 
121665     
• Ivory 
121664 
• Medium Grey 
131648
• Misty Grey 
144928

• Moss Green 
144558      
• Pewter 
121667 
• Stone  
121669 
• Taupe 
127786 
• Titanium 
127785
• Translucent 
121662

ALL PURPOSE SILICONE

EXPERTS IN SEALANTS,
ADHESIVES AND FOAMS
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Trolleys, Castors & Chemicals

inc gst

P/N: APR126S

$419.00

PUNCTURE PROOF 
APPLIANCE HAND 
TROLLEY WITH 
RATCHET STRAP 

1220X610MM ALUMINIUM 
PLATFORM TROLLEY

inc gst

P/N: PAR112

$735.00

TROLLEYS

inc gst

P/N: MTR100

$239.00

MIGHTY TOUGH 10” 
PUNCTURE PROOF 
HAND TROLLEY
•  200kg capacity
•  Built for heavy-duty use
•  Dimensions: 1180 x 370mm 

NARROW 6 WHEEL STOCK PLATFORM  
TROLLEY SINGLE HANDLE

inc gst

P/N: PGR100

$439.00

•  450kg capacity
•  Platform Size: 990mm x 460mm
•  6 wheel rocking design that keeps the 

centre wheel grounded at all times 

•  500kg capacity
•  Platform Size: 1220 x 610mm
• 150mm diameter castors 

•  200kg capacity
•   Dimensions: 1200 x 425mm 
•  ideal for moving appliances. 

i.e washing machines, 
refrigerators, dishwashers etc.

inc gst

P/N: PN1073-62

$33.95
PNEUMATIC

inc gst

P/N: PF1074-62

$38.95
PUNCTURE PROOF 

260MM OFFSET WHEELS  
5/8” AXLE DIAMETER 

WHEELS & CASTORS
150MM REBOUND 
RUBBER WHEEL 
225KG CAPACITY 
CASTOR

80MM REBOUND 
RUBBER WHEEL 
100KG CAPACITY 
CASTOR

inc gst

P/N: S3604B

$32.95
SWIVEL WITH BRAKE

inc gst

P/N: S3604

$25.95
SWIVEL

inc gst

P/N: R3605

$23.95
RIGID RIGID

inc gst

P/N: R6631

$42.00
inc gst

P/N: S6632

$52.00
SWIVEL

inc gst

P/N: S6632SLB

$64.00
SWIVEL WITH BRAKE

inc GST
2495$

inc GST
1695$

inc GST
1795$

CRC TAC2 is a tough adhesive 
lubricant that bonds to chain/
wear surfaces to keep them in 
peak operating condition by 
reducing friction and wear 
that lead to metal fatigue.

CRC 808 Silicone Spray is a multi-
purpose silicone spray. It’s a non-
corrosive formula that provides a thin, 
durable, clear, odourless film that 
lubricates, protects and eliminates 
squeaking and binding caused by friction.

CRC Natural Degreaser is a unique 
biodegradable heavy duty cleaner/
degreaser that is extremely effective  
for dissolving and removing grease, oils, 
lubricants, adhesives and contaminants 
without requiring water wash off and 
without leaving a residue. 

www.crcindustries.com.au

5035 | 300g 3055 | 330g 3076 | 400g
CRC Tac2 Chain Lubricant CRC 808 Silicone Spray CRC Natural Degreaser 

www.crcindustries.com.au

inc GST
2395$

inc GST
2695$

inc GST
2695$

CRC Rust Converter is a unique 
fast drying coating formulated 
for treatment of lightly rusted or 
correctly prepared metal surfaces. 
CRC Rust Converter neutralises rust 
and converts it to a tough black 
primer in one easy step. 

CRC ZINC IT is a single component 
zinc rich compound with a special 
epoxy binder and contains 95% 
of the highest purity zinc in the 
dried film, to give galvanic rust 
prevention.

CRC BRIGHT ZINC is a zinc rich paint 
which produces a highly protective 
coating resembling the colour 
of new galvanising. The film is 
comprised of a high level of special 
water resistant binder.

14610 | 425g 2085 | 350g 2087 | 350g
CRC Rust Converter Aerosol CRC Zinc It CRC Bright Zinc 

STORMWATER ISOLATOR
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Generators & Pressure Washers

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Shop Smart - Buy Smart

iGen10000-PRO
iGen10000-AS
8200 Running Watts
10000 Starting Watts
457cc / 30 Lt Tank
Digital Data Centre 

WHXC8500E
8750 Running Watts
8500 Starting Watts
420cc / 25 Lt Tank
VFT Meter

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

WPX3400
3400 psi Pressure
9.8 L/min Flow Rate
274cc, 4-stroke Engine
Axial Cam Pump

WPX3800-PRO
3800 psi Pressure
13.6 L/min Flow Rate
212cc, 4-stroke Engine
Triplex  Pump

Generators Pressure Washers

$789
HOME & WORK

$4999
PROFESSIONAL

$2399
HOME FARM WORK

$1489
PROFESSIONAL

Scan Me
to find your
Westinghouse model

FREE
COVER

FREE
COVER

NEW

NEW

Remote
Control

$99
SAVING

$99
SAVING

LiFePO4 Battery Portable Power Stations
This range of power stations is a testament to the W&C 
commitment to innovation and excellence in power  
generation and supply. Bringing cutting-edge lithium 
LiFePO4 battery technology to our suite of power solutions. 
Designed to meet diverse power needs, these portable  
power stations combine W&C’s trusted reliability with  
forward-looking sustainability. Whether it be for home, 
recreational or professional applications - discover the  
next generation of battery power stations.

APPLICATIONS FEATURES

• SILENT OPERATION
• LiFePO4 TECHNOLOGY
• WIRELESS CHARGING
• FAST CHARGING 
• UPS

• Honda® Australia GX200 engine
• 2 x WorkSafe approved RCD      
   Protected 15Amp outlets
• NSM brushless alternator
• Built in Australia

DGUH2.7S-2-RCD 
3.3 kVA Honda Powered 

Generator with RCD

Hot Buy

$1,69900

Hot Buy

$2,39900

• Honda® Australia GX340 engine
• 2 x15Amp outlets
• NSM brushless alternator
• Built in Australia

DGUH5S-2 
5.8 kVA Honda  

Powered Generator

Powering the Nation Since 1936

WC-BG600 600W  $999.00 

WC-BG1200 1200W  $1,299.00 

WC-BG2000 2000W  $2,299.00 

WC-BG3600 3600W  $4,599.00 

WC-BG5500 5500W  $5,999.00 

PORTABLE POWER STATIONS W
EL

LI

NG & CROSSLEY2
YEARW

ARRANT Y
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Pressure Washers & Air Tools

• 1050 mm Cleaning width,  
including side brushes

• 480 mm centre main brush width
• 600 M2/hour working efficiency
• Weight 21 kg
• 55 litre collection bin
• Adjustable working load on main brush
• Folding main handle for storage

• Max. Pump Pressure 2320PSI
• Flow rate 8.5LPM 
• Brush motor 2300W
• 8 m. nylon reinforced HP hose 
• Onboard detergent tank
• Turbo nozzle plus 2 QR nozzles
• Drain cleaning kit
• Patio Cleaner

STARGATE 180

• Max. Pump Pressure 2400PSI
• Flow rate 8.5LPM
• Induction brushless motor 2300W - 10amp
• Brass Pump head
• 10 m. Steel Braided HP hose and HD-Gun
• Turbo & Variable Metal lance 
• Onboard detergent tank

VERTIGO 28-PRO

LPS-950 Push Manual Sweeper

P/N: 39001-00029P/N: 36058-00085

Great Value!

$399

P/N: 36048-00129

Great Value!

$799

• Light Trade Hot & Cold Press Cleaner
• 2000PSI @ 10LPM flow rate
• 2800W (1PH) motor (15Amp)
• Brass crank-shaft pump
• 10 metre Steel Braided HP hose
• Diesel-fired Hotwash to 90°C max

DARWIN PRO PLUS

P/N: 36093-00045

Great Value!

$5399

Great Value!

$759

® NEW!NEW!
PN: SI2201 PN: SI2012EXK

Free Speed:  
17,000 RPM 
Weight: 0.50 Kg

Impact Rate: 2,600 IPM
Shank Size: 10.2 mm 
Weight: 1.60 Kg

Free Speed: 23,000 RPM
Bevel Range: 0.1 - 2.0 mm

Free Speed: 25,000 RPM
Output: 388 Watts 
Weight: 0.60 Kg

2" Disc Sander

Air Hammer

Compact Beveler 1/4" Die Grinder

$239
Includes 2 discs!

$249
25,000 RPM!

PN: SI4120A

PN: SI-4000

$279
2,600 OPM!

$539
Easy to use!

BONUS  BONUS  
Burr kit!Burr kit!

• Air cooled head
• Rotate inserts to 

reuse up to 3 times

See it in Action!

VALUED at $132!



PAGE 16

Compressors & Equipment

15 AMP Three Phase

Peerless PHP15 Fat Boy

• 3.5HP Electric Motor
• 300LPM FAD @ 150PSI
• 110L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 1 Year Motor 

Warranty

High Pressure!

Truck Tyres!

P/N 00105
$3,09000

Peerless 5.5HP Variable Speed Screw

• 5.5HP / 4KW Three Phase  
Motor

• 500 LPM FAD @ 116PSI 
• 150L Air Receiver
• Up to 10 Year Airend warranty 

P/N HQD5.5VSHP-FF

$9,99500

10 AMP

Peerless P14

• 2.75HP Electric Motor
• 275LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 55L Air Receiver
• 5 Year Pump | 1 Year Motor 

Warranty

P/N 00257
$2,18000

Three Phase

Peerless HQE7.5 Tank Mount

• 7.5HP Three Phase Motor
• 650LPM FAD @ 116PSI
• 110L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Unit +1 Year 

Parts Warranty

P/N HQE7.5VSHP-110

$9,29900

Variable
Speed!

New 
Model!

Air Compressor Air Compressor
AB16 $1299

Great Value

  Filter / regulator
  369 Lt/min Displacement
  316 Lt/min F.A.D.
  2 Cylinder ABAC pump
  2.2kW / 3.0HP motor
  240V, 15Amp
  50 litre tank
  Removable handle and wheels

  2.4kW / 3.2HP motor
  240V, 15Amp
  410 Lt/min Displacement
  328 Lt/min F.A.D.
  High pressure (175psi)
  70 litre tank
  Filter / regulator
  Pneumatic wheels

Air Compressor Air Compressor
CP55-W  C75   $3999

415 VOLT

  Honda 9.0HP engine
  710 Lt/min Displacement
  560 Lt/min F.A.D.
  2 Cylinder cast-iron pump
  Auto Idle Control
  70 litre wheeled tank

  934 Lt/min Displacement
  609 Lt/min F.A.D.
  3 Cylinder cast-iron pump
  5.5kW / 7.5HP, 415V WEG motor
  155 litre tank
  Forklift feet

$2599
High Pressure

$4299
Honda Engine

C16-HP 

P/N PB2000
$58900

P/N PB2000XL
$62600

Peerless Black 2000XLPeerless Black 2000

• 1.1HP Electric Motor
• 65LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 9L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Warranty

• 1.1HP Electric Motor
• 65LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 24L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Warranty

Peerless PD12Peerless Black 17000 Petrol

• 2.5HP Electric Motor
• 175LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 40L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Total Unit Warranty

P/N 00085
$59900

10 AMP 10 AMP 10 AMPP/N PB17000P
$2,49900

• GX200 Honda Motor
• 320LPM FAD @ 100PSI
• 50L Air Receiver
• 1 Year Pump | 3 Year Honda 

Warranty

PETROL

GENUINE
HONDA!
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Workshop & Fans

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY, CRAFTED WITH THE NEEDS  
OF TRUE PROFESSIONALS IN MIND

Australian
Family Owned

for over 45 years

Firm Choice

$35900

• Unique to our range are our  
3 integrated hardened steel anvils.

• Quick release function
• 360º swivel base for repositioning

Offset Bench Vice
Rugged & Reliable Build:  
Heavy steel construction with replaceable 
hardened jaws ensures long-lasting,  
high-performance use.
Innovative Offset Design: 
Allows unobstructed clamping  
of tall workpieces across  
the full jaw width.

Stable & Secure  
Mounting:  
Fixed base with four bolt-down  
points for maximum stability.
Exceptional Grip:  
Delivers firm, flex-free clamping  
for demanding industrial tasks.

• Heavy duty cast-iron base  
for increased strength

• Integrated pipe jaws

Heavy Duty Bench Vice Ab

bott & Ashby

3
YearWARRANT Y

Ab

bott & Ashby

3
YearWARRANT Y

CCLLAAMMPP  DDOOWWNN  
OONN  TTHHIISS  DDEEAALL

PURCHASE ANY MODEL & 
WE’LL THROW IN A PAIR OF  
6” VICE JAWS & 2 x QUICK 

CLAMP PACKS ON US!

Power Hold

$27900

ATBVHD125 - 5”/125MMATBVQS150 - 6”/150MM

Power Hold

$35500

ATBVHD150 - 6”/150MM

Power Hold

$48900

ATBVHD200 - 8”/200MM

VALUED AT

$48.99

> 3 Speed, 4 aluminium blades 
> 230W Induction motor 
> Oscillation & adjustable height 1250-1670mm 
> 300m³/min air delivery

Industrial 
Pedestal 
Fan 750mm 
(30”)
PN: KP1005

> 3 Speed, 4 aluminium blades 
> 230W Induction motor 
> Oscillation & adjustable tilt 
> 300m³/min air delivery

Industrial 
Wall Fan 
750mm  
(30”)
PN: KP1006

> 3 Speed, 5 aluminium blades 
> 111W Induction motor 
> Adjustable tilt 
> 110m³/min air delivery

Heavy Duty 
Floor Fan 
500mm  
(20”)
PN: KP1011

> 3 Speed, 5 aluminium blades 
> 111W Induction motor 
> Oscillation & adjustable height 780-1110mm > 
> 110m³/min air delivery

Heavy Duty 
Pedestal 
Fan 500mm  
(20”)
PN: KP1012

$239.00

great BUY!

$239.00

great BUY!

$199.00

great BUY!

$209.00

great BUY!
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Lubrication

Oil & Fuel Chemical Universal Marine

macnaught.com

BUILT TO LAST SINCE 1948

Terms & Conditions: *Stock Subject to availability. While stocks last. Warranty subject to 
Macnaught Terms & Conditions. ©Macnaught Pty Ltd, 2026.

Great Value!
$665

Great Value!
$581

Great Value!
$264

Great Value!
$219

Great Value!
$679

Great Value!
$299

BOP 60/205L 
STARTER KIT WITH 
INLINE METER
BP205S-UNA-IM
• Pump stem, Power Head, 
2m Hose and gun  
assembly, battery  
pack, charger and  
Inline meter included 
in starter kit

• Suitable for engine oil,  
gear oil, hydraulic oil (oils 
up to SAE140 viscosity)

BOP 20L  
STARTER KIT WITH 
INLINE METER
BP20S-UNA-IM
• Pump stem, Power 
Head, 1.5m Hose and 
gun assembly, battery  
pack, charger and  
inline meter included  
in starter kit

BOP 60/205L
STEM KIT 
BP205X-UNA 
• Pump stem, 2m Hose 
and gun assembly only 

• Suitable for engine oil, 
gear oil, hydraulic oil (oils 
up to SAE140 viscosity)

• Suitable for most 60-
205 litre drums

BOP 20L
STEM KIT
BP20X-UNA
• Pump stem, 1.5m Hose 
and gun assembly only

• Suitable for engine oil, 
gear oil, hydraulic oil (oils 
up to SAE140 viscosity)

BOP 60/205L  
DEF STARTER KIT
BP205S-DUNA
• Stainless Steel Pump 
stem, Power Head, 2m 
Hose and gun assembly, 
battery pack and charger 
included in starter kit

• Suitable for DEF/Urea, 
engine oil, gear oil, 
hydraulic oil (oils up to 
SAE140 viscosity)

BOP 60/205L  
DEF STEM KIT
BP205X-DUNA
• Stainless Steel Pump 
stem, 2m Hose and gun 
assembly included in 
stem kit

• Suitable for DEF/Urea, 
engine oil, gear oil, 
hydraulic oil (oils up to 
SAE140 viscosity)

The BOP range of Battery Operated Pumps, engineered and 
designed in Australia, set the modern benchmark for fluid transfer.

The BOP is a portable and rechargeable, 18v battery operated 
pump that, with the flick of a switch, improves workshop efficiency 
and reduces fatigue.

Single Power Head for multiple pump stems.

Modular concept, with wetted parts sealed for reduced 
contamination risk.

Easy to control dispensing gun, simple, single handed ‘on-demand’ 
flow nozzle.

Suitable for 20L, 60L & 205L drums and now with the expanded 
range for engine, gear & hydraulic oil, ATF, coolant and DEF/Urea.

BONUS OFFER
20L and 60/205L Starter Kits come with a Bonus Inline Flow Meter

BOP Range by 

AN AUSTRALIAN INNOVATION AND DESIGN
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Lubrication

SC60050
EL SERIES
Double IBC Spill Container 

SAFE
STRONG
STACKABLE

SC60040
EL SERIES
Single IBC Spill Container

SC60080
EL SERIES
2 Drum Spill Container

SC60090
EL SERIES
4 Drum Spill Container

BC110010
EL SERIES 
1L BRAKE CLEANER SPRAYER
• 1L capacity
• Adjustable brass sprayer nozzle
• Pump action air pressurised
• Pressure relief valve
• Easy action ergonomic trigger
• Locking thumb operated control valve
• Heavy duty polyethylene container 

with wide opening for easy filling
• Viton seal
• Spare seals readily available
• Ideal for automotive workshops

AR1020WPR
REWINDA WEEDICIDE, 
CHEMICAL 
& PESTICIDE 
HOSE REEL – 20M 
X 10MM ID
• 20m x 10mm ID PVC hose 

with 0.9m lead in hose
• 1/4” BSPT(m) outlet 

& 3/8” BSPT(m) inlet 
connections

• 3/8” BSPT(f) hose reel 
inlet thread

• Maximum working pressure 
of 300psi (20 bar)

• Weight of 12kg

F20020N
EL SERIES 
12V DIESEL REFUELLING TANK KIT
• Flow rates of up to 50L/min
• Suction capacity of up 

to 2m
• Duty cycle of 30 minutes 

on, 30 minutes off
• Equipped with a 12V 

DC motor and supplied 
with ¾” x 4m suction & 
delivery hose, battery 
cable with clamps, inlet 
filter & a manual plastic nozzle

• Compact, completely portable, 
simple installation & easy to use

424170
SAMOA 
20KG GREASE PUMP KIT
• Supplied complete with 4m of grease 

hose
• Robust, heavy duty construction for 

extreme conditions
• 55:1 ratio air motor develops grease 

pressures of up to 7,950psi (548bar)
• Delivers up to 0.9kg per minute
• 70mm diameter air motor with 

35mm stroke
• Handles high density, tacky 

greases up to NLGI2

AR30CBRY
REWINDA 
CAUTION SAFETY BARRIER REEL 
• Designed for use in areas 

requiring demarcation 
to identify work zones or 
restricted access 

• 30m x 48mm yellow & black 
caution band with fixed 
handle

• High grade impact resistant 
UV stabilised covers

• Dimensions of 580mm (L) 
x 480mm (H) x 270mm (W)

• Weight of 9.4kg

2000MFN
ALEMLUBE 
OIL & FLUID 
BOTTLE POURER 
2L CAPACITY 
• Alemlube 2L oil & fluid 

bottle with flexible spout
• Made from tough 

polyethylene that will not 
dent, scratch or corrode

• Screw on lid prevents 
contamination with 
a 2L capacity

G10051
EL SERIES 
MINI PISTOL 85G GREASE GUN KIT 
• Efficiently delivers up to 2,900psi 

grease pressure
• Two way loading: Suits 85g 

grease cartridge or bulk grease
• Supplied with a 10cm rigid 

extension and 23cm 
flexible extension

• Supplied with 1 x 85g NLGI2 
lithium mini grease cartridge

• Trigger action mechanism allows 
single hand operation

• Compact and ideal for 
automotive, farm and DIY  
applications

1000MFN
ALEMLUBE 
OIL & FLUID 
BOTTLE POURER 
1L CAPACITY
• Alemlube 1L oil & fluid 

bottle with flexible spout
• Made from tough 

polyethylene that will not 
dent, scratch or corrode

• Screw on lid prevents 
contamination with 
a 1L capacity

F20050N
EL SERIES 
ROTARY DRUM PUMP 
• Aluminium alloy body & long lasting 

neoprene seal
• Flow rates of up to 15L/min
• Suitable for transferring diesel, 

kerosene, oil and hydraulic fluid
• Suction distance of up to 1.5m, lift 

capability of 4.8m
• For use with 205L drums
• Supplied standard with 1.8m delivery 

hose, spout and spout holster

AR615OAR
REWINDA 
OXY ACETYLENE TWIN 
HOSE REEL – 15M 
X 6MM ID
• Alemlube Rewinda series 

oxy acetylene hose reel 
storage & retrieval system

• 15m x 6mm Twin ID hose 
& 0.9m lead in hoses

• 5/8” UNF(f) left & 5/8” 
UNF (f) right connections

• 5/8” UNF(m) hose reel 
inlet thread

• Maximum working pressure of 
300psi (20 bar)

Great Value!

$44900

Great Value!

$5995

Great Value!

$48900

Great Value!

$34900

Great Value!

$3995

Great Value!

$1995

Great Value!

$74900

Great Value!

$4500

Great Value!

$3295

Great Value!

$17900

Great Value!

$69800

* Applies to the vast majority of Alemlube products unless 
 indicated otherwise. Prices are inclusive of GST. alemlube.com.au

O30080
EL SERIES 
DIGITAL OIL METER 
• Effortless oil transfer
• Delivers up to 35L/min
• Maximum oil viscosity of SAE130
• Pressure range of 70-725psi (5-50bar)
• 5 digit liquid crystal display with low 

battery indicator
• 1/2” BSP(f) inlet connection
• Air consumption of 3.6 cfm at 150psi
• Pump noise level of 82 dB
• Ideal for small to medium size 

workshops moving low to medium 
volumes of oil daily and intermittent 
and seasonal use

5000MFN
ALEMLUBE 
OIL & FLUID 
BOTTLE POURER 
5L CAPACITY
• Alemlube 5L oil & fluid 

bottle with flexible spout
• Made from tough 

polyethylene that will not 
dent, scratch or corrode

• Screw on lid prevents 
contamination with 
a 5L capacity

QUALITY & RELIABLEQUALITY & RELIABLE
WORKSHOP EQUIPMENTWORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

Great Value!

$139500

Materials & 
Workmanship

Wearing
Components

Materials & 
Workmanship

Wearing
Components
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25PC Drill Set 
– Metric 
Industrial quality for 
superior performance 
in stainless steel
• 1.0-13.0mm 

x 0.5mm rises

25PC Drill Set 
– Metric 
For stainless steel, 
steel, aluminium, 
cast iron and brass
• 1.0-13.0mm 

x 0.5mm rises

Blue Bullet Drill Sets 
Blue finish, optimised for 
use in ferrous metals

p/n: D102S3

$24900
inc gst

p/n: D180SM3

$31500
inc gst

p/n: D179SM3

$30800
inc gst

p/n: D102SM3

$19900
inc gst

25PC Metric
•  1.0-13.0 

x 0.5mm rises

29PC Imperial
•  1/16-1/2 

x 1/64" rises

Superior Since 1917

p/n: H125SG26A

$33500
inc gst

26PC Heavy Duty 
Bi-Metal Cobalt 
Holesaw Mega Kit
• 32mm Cutting Depth 
• Sizes: 19, 22, 25, 29, 32, 

35, 38, 44, 51, 54, 57, 
63, 67, 76, 83, 86, 92, 95, 
105, 108, 114 & 121mm

Impact Sheet Metal 
Holesaw Sets
• Durable Bi-Metal Cobalt HSS
• 1/4" Hex Shank for impact drivers
• 3mm Cutting Depth 
• Ejector Spring

Sizes Pcs Item # Price  
Inc. GST

20, 25, 32mm 3 H119S03A $69.95
20, 22, 25, 29, 32, 35, 38mm 8 H119S08A $129.00

Superior Since 1917

3PC 90˚ 3-Flute 
Countersink Set
Suitable for ferrous 
and non-ferrous 
metals, wood & plastic
• Stack Tac Case
• 8.3mm, 12.4mm, 

20.5mm

p/n: C201S03A

$7900
inc gst

Sizes Pcs Item # Price  
Inc. GST

2.0-13.0mm 25 D221S25A $149.00
2.0-10.0mm 21 D221S21A $119.00

Hex Drill Sets
Suitable for drilling ferrous and 
non-ferrous metals, wood and plastic
• Stack Pack Case 
• 1/4" Hex Shank for use  

with impact drivers & drills
• Futura Nano Coated HSS
• 135o Split Point

FROM

$11900
inc gst

Superior Since 1917

Impact Driver Bit Sets
Sutton SupaTorq sets a new 
standard for fastener driving in 
trade & industrial applications.
• Stack Pack Case 
• 1/4" Hex Shank
• Industrial Grade Steel
• Precision Machined Tips 

for minimal cam-out

Stack Tub
Organise your Stack Packs & 
Tacs and provide cross-system 
compatibility with the leading 
modular tools storage brands.

p/n: A100NSTMP

$1995
inc gst

Description Item # Price  
Inc. GST

37PC Impact Driver 
& SupaBit Plus Drill Set
Driver Bits: 25/50/100mm 
PH, PZ, SQ, HX, TX, Nutsetter, 
Socket Adaptor
8PC SupaBit Plus Drills: 
2.0-5.0mm

S251S37A $69.00

40PC Impact Driver Set
50/100mm – PH, PZ, SQ, HX, TX S250S40A $55.00

32PC Impact Driver Set
50/100mm – PH, PZ, SQ, HX, TX S250S32A $49.95

9PC Impact Socket Set 
10-24mm, Socket Adaptor S252S09A $99.00

Superior Since 1917

drilling

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Gear up for big savings!
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Trusted Tools, Proven in Action!

Gold Series Metric & Imperial Drill Sets

• Metric: 1.0 - 13.0mm
• Imperial: 1/16 - 1/2″ 

6 Steps:
• 3.3 - 10.2mm

3.3 - 10.2mm 

Step Tip
Step Cutter

4 - 12mm 

Step Tip
Step Cutter

8 - 20mm 

Step Tip
Step Cutter

9 - 19mm 

Step Tip
Step Cutter

7 Steps:
• 8.0 - 20.0mm

6 Steps:
• 9.0 - 19.0mm

9 Steps:
• 4.0 - 12.0mm

8% Cobalt
PRO-SHIELD Tech

8 Piece
Demolition Destructor
Recip Blade Set with Bonus Pouch

• Extensions 
lock together 
securely

13 Piece
Tradies White Pointer Holesaw Kit
Kit Contents:
• 10 x Holesaws: 16.0 - 92.0mm
• Small & large arbor
• Pilot drill
• Adaptor

8 Piece TurboBORE Spade Bit Set 
with Extension Bar
• 1/4 Hex 

Shank

17 Piece

Step Tip 
Drill Bit and 
Combination 
Drill and Tap Set

• 4.0 - 12.0mm
• M3 - M12

Code Price
SM25TP 25 Piece Metric $209.00
SI29TP 29 Piece Imperial $249.00

7 Piece | 300mm Electricians 
1/4″ Ext. Bar Kit$20900

PRICED FROM...

$9900

9STM4-M12DSD
$12900

9STM4-12DSD
$14900

9STM8-20DSD
$16900

9STM9-19DSD

$26900

TS08-EXT300LK7

$32900

SM17DTST
$18900

HSKTRW13
$4595

TS08-SET8

$8495

RDD-SET8

BORDO PREMIUM QUALITY M2-HSS DRILL SETS 
WITH BONUS 4-12MM HSS STEP DRILL SRP $50.00
25 Piece Metric 1.0-13.0 x 0.5mm rises.
2007-M3-SDM1 Bright Finish $189.00
2003-M3-SDM1 Black Finish $189.00

SABER HSS-Co5 (COBALT) DRILL SET 
WITH BONUS 16MM HSS-Co5 TiN COATED  
TRIPLE FLUTE COUNTERSINK SRP $30.00
25 Piece Metric 1.0-13.0 x 0.5mm rises.
8012-XM3 Bronze Finish $159.00

BLACK KNIGHT

QUICK
SILVER

®

®

COBALT
TOUGH 

2007–M3–SDM1

$18900
BLACK KNIGHT

QUICK
SILVER

®

®

COBALT
TOUGH 

2003–M3–SDM1

$18900
8012-XM3

$15900

Bordo_TradeSmart_JanMar_2026.indd   2Bordo_TradeSmart_JanMar_2026.indd   2 7/11/2025   7:55 am7/11/2025   7:55 am

PowerCoil Thread Repair Workshop Kits SPECIAL
3520-WK1 M5-M12 MC Workshop Kit  $319.00 
3520-WK3 M6-M16 MC Workshop Kit  $379.00 

PowerCoil Thread Repair Workshop Kits SPECIAL
3532-WK1 1/4"-1/2" UNC Workshop Kit  $349.00 
3522-WK1 M10, 12, 14 Spark Plug Workshop Kit  $279.00 

Bordo_TradeSmart_JanMar_2026.indd   1Bordo_TradeSmart_JanMar_2026.indd   1 7/11/2025   7:55 am7/11/2025   7:55 am
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tools you can rely on!

NORTON BDX 
10 Pack Tin

66252845962 125 x 1.0 x 22.23mm     

• Ultra BDX wheels suit the most popular power 
tools including both corded and cordless right-
angle grinders

• High performance, great value ultra thin           
cut-off wheels

NORTON                      
Bench Grinding Wheel 

66253130429 200mm x 25mm       

• Vitrified BA for superb shape holding and 
resistance to wear 

• Available in assorted Grits - CRSE/MED, MEDIUM, 
MED/FINE 

$3795
GREAT DEAL!

$1895
hot deal!

each

BEAR 
PVC Duct Tape 

63642583589       48mm x 30M        Black

63642548313       48mm x 30M        Grey

• Made from PVC to provide excellent stretch, 
conformability & durability

• Ideal for joining plastic sheets and ducting

each

BEAR
Cloth Tape

66623336613 50mm x 25M        Black  

66623336616 50mm x 25M        Silver

• Strong and versatile yet easy to tear by hand
• Very strong adhesive that will stick to most clean 

dry surfaces
• Full range of colours available

STRONG 
ADHESIVE

$540
hot deal!

$1185
GREAT VALUE!

STRONG 
ADHESIVE

each each

LONG           
LASTING

FAST              
CUT

P/N: 364521

$20900

Bonus NCD200 strip-
ping disc & BT600Z 

wire cup brush
100 discs

A60TZ SPECIAL Cutting disc - 125mm
Excellent cutting performance and long 
tool life. Suitable for cutting steel & 
stainless steel (inox).

SMT974 Ceramic flap disc
Newly developed abrasive for demanding 
grinding tasks in the steel sector. Optimal 
tool for edge and weld seam finishing.

Available in 125mm:
40# 369280 60# 369279 80# 369278

P/N: 13402

$350

A24R SUPRA Grinding disc - 125mm
With optimised recipe for use on 
steel. Also suitable for use on stain-
less steel. Large product range.

great value...

$1595

BT600W Crimped wire cup brush
Ideal for cleaning uneven surfaces.     
Removes paint, impurities and residues.

65mm x M14 - Steel - 358372 - $12.95   
65mm x M14 - Inox  - 358377 - $21.95

DS300B Diamond cup grinding wheel
Double row cup grinding wheel with 
outstanding stock removal. High ag-
gressiveness at low force applications.

P/N: 325362

$9900

priced from...

$24900
DT900B SPECIAL Segmented blade
Titanium coated diamonds.
Fast cutting speed & unrivalled 
service life.  

350mm - 325081 - $249.00
400mm - 347490 - $329.00  

priced from...

$1295

LONG LIFE 

FLEXOVIT 
Metal Cut Off Wheel 

66252841617 356 x 3.0 x 25.4mm

• Fast cutting of ferrous metals and stainless steel

FLEXOVIT Multi Material  
25 Pack Tub

66253370636  125 x 1.0 x 22.2mm   

• Ultra thin premium grade
• For cutting stainless steel, metal, masonry, 

aluminium, PVC, tiles and rubber
• Fast, straight cutting

flexovit
 diamond blade 

VALUED AT 
$28.65

 70184624721

66253371090 125 x 1.0 x 22.2mm                    

• Coarse aluminium oxide grain provides fast 
material removal rate

• Hard wheel grade for long product life

FLEXOVIT Megaline 
25 Pack Tub                                                             

FAST CUT VERSATILE 

$5900
great VALUE!66252845820

$1295
HOT DEAL!

each$5900
PER TUB

BEST SELLER!

FLEXOVIT Multi Material  
Diamond Blade

70184601929  125 x 20.0 x 22.23mm   

• High density diamond blade for fast cutting and 
extreme life 

• Segmented diamond blade for stainless, 
aluminum, brass, bronze, cast iron and concrete

CUTS ALL 

$3095
great BUY!

eachPER TUB



PAGE 23

abrasives

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Hot Deals STOREWIDE!
Freight Charges May Apply. Visit tradesmart.net.au for full terms and conditions

3pc ALLROUND BURR SETS 1/4’’ Shank
Contents:

1 x Cylindrical End
1 x Cylindrical Radius
1 x Tree Radius

$22700
A/N: 26001046

1/2” Head

125mm (5’’)
CC-GRIND VIEW SGP STEELOX

125mm (5’’)
CC-GRIND ROBUST SGP STEELOX

 � Significantly reduced noise, vibrations & dust
 � Fast stock removal 
 � No need to apply pressure
 � More work with less effort
 � No need for flange set
 � Premium ceramic VictoGrain abrasive$1195

A/N: 64195126

350mm (14’’) General Purpose
CHOP SAW WHEEL
 � Cost efficient
 � Suits Steel & INOX (Stainless Steel)
 � Thickness - 2.8mm

$695
A/N: 73001321

 � Viewing holes enable precise work
 � Premium ceramic VictoGrain abrasive
 � Reduced noise and vibrations
 � Optimal contact angle POLICLEAN PRO - CLEAN & STRIP DISC 

 � For coarse cleaning work such as removing 
paint, scale, heat discolouration, rust and 
adhesive residues

 � Suits face-down grinding
 � High flexibility and no clogging
 � Can be used on most materials

125mm (5’’) Zirconia
POLIFAN CURVE
 � For use on fillet welds & hard-to-reach areas
 � High stock removal rate saves time & money
 � Aggressive grinding
 � Type M (11mm thickness)
 � Type L (14mm thickness)

$3695
A/N: 47803250

180mm (7’’)

$1995
A/N: 47803249

125mm (5’’)

$12500
A/N: 26001045

1/4” Head

 � Suits most materials
 � Very good stock removal rate
 � Reduced vibration & less noise
 � Significant time saving & high 

economic value

$1295
A/N: 64196126

15°-30°

$1895
A/N: 67689052

40G M

$1895
A/N: 67689062

40G L
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power tools

The power to meet  
your standards

18V 15-Piece Mega Kit
AU69000290  
MET18MX15LB4HD455GX

18V BRUSHLESS 34° 90MM  
(STRIP) FRAMING NAILER KIT
NR1890DCAHMZ

• SB 18 LTX BL I - Hammer Drill 130 Nm
• BH 18 LTX BL 16 - Rotary Hammer Drill 16 mm
• SSD 18 LTX 200 BL - Impact Driver 200 Nm
• SSW 18 LTX 400 BL - Impact Wrench 400 Nm
• CC 18 LTX BL - Compact Angle Grinder 76 mm
• WB 18 LT BL 11-125 QUICK - Angle Grinder 125 mm
• SSEP 18 LT BL - Reciprocating Saw
• SSE 18 LTX BL COMPACT - Reciprocating Saw
• KS 18 LTX 57 BL - Circular Saw 165 mm
• MT 18 LTX BL QSL - Multi-Tool
• SXA 18 LTX 125 BL - Random Orbital Sander 125mm
• ULA 14.4-18 LED - LED lamp 280 lm
• R 12-18 DAB+ BT - Worksite Radio
• AS 18 L PC COMPACT - Vacuum Cleaner 5.1 L
• HG 18 LTX 500 - Heat Gun
• 2 x 4.0 Ah, 2 x 5.5 Ah LiHD Battery Packs
• 2 x ASC 145 DUO Air-cooled Fast Charger
• 3 x Large Heavy Duty Tool Bags

36V (2x18V) H-Class  
Wet & Dry Vac Kit 30L
AU60207500 
AS 36-18 H 30 PC-CC 10.0 DUO K

18V 1/2” Impact Wrench Kit
AU60240301
SSW 18 LTX 800 BL 1 LP 5.2 K

• 30 Litre H-Class Wet/Dry Vacuum Cleaner 
with CordlessControl AS 36-18 H 30 PC-CC

• 2 x 10.0 Ah LiHD Battery Packs
• ASC 145 DUO Air-cooled Fast Charger

6.35MM (1/4”) HEX DRIVE KIT 
DB3DAHLZ

• 1/2” Impact Wrench 800 Nm 
SSW 18 LTX 800 BL

• 5.2 Ah Li-Power Battery Pack
• ASC 55 Air-cooled Charger

240V 1700W Angle Grinder 125mm
600534190  
WEA 17-125 QUICK

240V 2000W Paddle Switch  
Angle Grinder 125mm
600643190  
WEPBA 20-125 QUICK DS BL

1400W AC ANGLE GRINDER WITH 
SIDE SWITCH 125MM
G13SB4H1Z

240V CUT-OFF SAW KIT 
355MM
AU40100010 / CC14SF6WZ 

Also available:
• Side switch model: 

600642190 WEBA 20-125 QUICK BL
• Variable speed model: 

600641000 WEVBA 20-125 QUICK BL POWERFUL!
$569

POWERFUL
$465

MEGA KIT VALUE!

$3699

GREAT DEAL!
$599

• 125mm Angle Grinder with Slide Switch
• 1400W
• Anti-Vibration Handle

• CC14SF Cut-Off Saw 355mm 
2400W

Includes: 
• 6 x Cut-Off Wheels 

(5 + 1 on tool)

• 3.6V Pencil Driver Drill
• 2 x EBM315 1.5Ah Li-ion Batteries
• UC3SFL Charger

1400 WATT!

$359

1400 WATT!

$449

Great VALUE!

$999

JUST RELEASED!

$259

• NR1890DCA Framing Nailer
• 2 x BSL36A18X Li-ion Slide Battery A
• UC18YSL3 Rapid Cooling Charger  

with USB Port
• System Case-4
• Includes Belt Hook & Torx Key 
• Safety Glasses

Faster! 
More durable!

More efficient!

• No-load speed:  
11,000 rpm

• Torque: 3.7 Nm
• Safety clutch
• Quick Locking Nut
• Restart Protection & Soft Start
• Constant Torque,  
• Overload Protection & Auto Balancer

BONUS BSL36A18X  
MultiVolt Batteries*

*Via  
Redemption

BONUS BSL36A18X  
MultiVolt Batteries

*Via  
Redemption

36V/18V | BRUSHLESS 9 PIECE  
COMBO KIT
AU48000030 / KC36D9PHRZ
• DV36DC 36V Brushless Impact (Hammer) Driver Drill
• WH36DC 36V Brushless 1/4” Impact Driver
• C3607DB 36V Cordless Circular Saw
• CR36DA 36V Brushless Reciprocating Saw
• DH3628DA 36V SDS Plus Rotary Hammer 28mm
• G3613DVF 36V Grinder with paddle switch 125mm
• CV18DA 18V Brushless Cordless Multi Tool
• UR18DA 18V Cordless Bluetooth Radio
• RB18DC 18V Cordless Blower
• 3 x BSL36A18X MultiVolt 18V/36V (5.0/2.5 Ah) Li-ion Slide Battery A
• UC18YSL3 Rapid Charger with Cooling
• System Case-3
• Carry Bag
Accessories not included.

awesome VALUE!

$2099

18V 
Cordless 
Inflator 

Kit

Redeem online via metabo.com/redemptions

18V 
Compact 
Vacuum 
Cleaner 

OR
18V 

Cordless 
Inflator 

Kit

Redeem online via metabo.com/redemptions

18V 
Compact 
Vacuum 
Cleaner 

OR

H-Class rating

$1449
BONUS ONLINE REDEMPTION OFFER BONUS ONLINE REDEMPTION OFFER

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Essential Gear for every job
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  GA056GZ

 40V Max Brushless  
125mm (5”) Flat Head  
Paddle Switch Angle Grinder

 18V 5 Piece  
Combo Kit
DLX5101TX1 Includes: DHP486Z,  
DTD173Z, DGA508Z, DHR242Z, DHS680Z,  
2x BL1850B, DC18RC & Carry Bag

 18V 4 Piece  
Combo Kit
DLX4190TX1 Includes: 
DHP486Z, DTW1001Z, DGA508Z,  
DGP180ZBK, 2x BL1850B, DC18RC & Carry Bag

  MR007GZ

 40V Max  
Digital Bluetooth  
Jobsite Radio 

$369$539

$1,719

$1,769

NEW

 40V Max Brushless  
6 Piece Combo Kit
DK0115G603 Includes: HP001GZ, 
TD001GZ, GA005GZ, HR001GZ, HS003GZ, 
JR001GZ, 2x BL4040, DC40RA & Tool Bag

 40V Max Brushless  
3 Piece Combo Kit
DK0131G302 includes: HP001GZ, TW001GZ, 
GA013GZ, 2x BL4040 DC40RA & Tote Bag

 40V Max Brushless  
2 Piece Combo Kit
DK0114G209 Includes: HP001GZ,  
TD001GZ, 2x BL4040, DC40RA & Tote Bag

$1,779$1,179
RRP RRP

$2,869

TOOL ONLYTOOL ONLY

BONUS E-18459 

Impact XPS PH2 x 50mm Power Bit - 15pk
BONUS E-17120-12

125 x 1 x 22 Long Life S/S Cut Disc - 12pk

BONUS E-17120-25

125 x 1 x 22 Long Life S/S Cut Disc - 25pk

BONUS A-99786

Impact-X PH2 x 50mm F-TOP Case - 15pc

BONUS E-23014

Impact XPS Driver & 3/8 Socket Set - 32pc 

 18V 2 Piece  
Combo Kit
DLX2131SX5 Includes:  
DHP482Z, DTD152Z,  
2x BL1830B, DC18SD & Tote Bag

$409

40V Max Brushless 
Rebar Tying Tool

  TR001GZ01   TOOL ONLY

NEW

$2,999
RRP

The Next Generation in Storage Sytems

Scan the QR code for more information

Valued at 
$41.40

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

Valued at 
$29.20

RRP

Valued at 
$41.40

RRP

Valued at 
$84.90

RRP

Valued at 
$16.50

RRP

Valued at 
$83.50

RRP

EXCLUSIVE TO INDEPENDENTS!

TM
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Red Hot Deals!
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PN: M12FIW2F38202B

M12 FUEL™ 3/8” STUBBY IMPACT WRENCH 
WITH FRICTION RING KIT (2X 2.0AH, BAG)
WITH BONUS M12HB2

PN: M18GG-0

M18™ CORDLESS 2-SPEED 
GREASE GUN (TOOL ONLY)
WITH BONUS L4FL301

PN: 48229010

1/2” DRIVE 47PC 
RATCHET & SOCKET 
SET SAE & METRIC 
WITH BONUS 48229218

PN: 48229486

1/4” AND 3/8” DRIVE 106 PIECE 
METRIC AND SAE RATCHET AND 
SOCKET SET WITH PACKOUT™ 

AUTHORISED
RETAIL PARTNER

REDLITHIUM™ 
USB 

RECHARGEABLE 
POCKET FLOOD 
LIGHT 3.0 AH 

KIT

BONUS
M12™ 

REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
2.5AH COMPACT 

BATTERY

BONUS

$597.00

GREAT DEAL!

MIL HOOK & 
HOSE PICK 8 

PCE SET 

BONUS

NEW

PN: M18FPP2AA3C502C

M18 FUEL™ 2 PIECE 
POWER PACK 2AA3C 
BONUS INCLUDED – CIRCULAR SAW 
SKIN & BATTERY

$800.00

Limited Stock!
M12 

BRUSHLESS 
ROTARY  

TOOL

Redemption

PN: M12FPP2A2422B

M12 FUEL™ 2 PIECE 
POWER PACK 2A2
M12BLROT0 VIA REDEMPTION

REDEEM

STRICTLY LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE!

$569.00

REDEEM NOW!

$676.00

GREAT DEAL!

PN: 48899266

SHOCKWAVE™ STEP DRILL SET
WITH BONUS 4932499019

PN: M12FSCIWF380

M12 FUEL 3/8” SUB COMPACT 
IMPACT WRENCH 

PN: M12FSCIWF140

M12 FUEL 1/4” SUB COMPACT 
IMPACT WRENCH

STRAIGHT 
CUTTING OFFSET 
AVIATION SNIPS

BONUS NEW NEW

$198.00

GREAT BUY!

$269.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$293.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$438.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$362.00

GREAT BUY!

PN: 49667009

SHOCKWAVE™ 3/8” 
DRIVE 43PC SAE & 
METRIC DEEP 6 POINT 
IMPACT SOCKET SET
WITH BONUS 48222183

17 PIECE 
METRIC/SAE 
FOLDING HEX 

KEY SET 

BONUS

$193.00

GREAT VALUE!

power tools

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S
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Quality you can count on
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SHOCKWAVETM 
50PC DRILL  
AND IMPACT 
DRIVE SET 

BONUS

NOW AVAILABLE! OFFER VALID FROM 5TH JANUARY TO THE 31ST MARCH 2026. REDEMPTIONS Terms and Conditions apply, see website for details. Offers valid during the promotional period 5th January 
until 31st March 2026. Online redemption must be claimed by 14th April 2026. Please allow up to 8 weeks for delivery. https://www.milwaukeetool.com.au/terms-and-conditions-redemption.html

PN: 49224185

HOLE DOZER™ HOLE SAW KIT 
28 PCE
WITH BONUS 48324024

PN: M12JSSP20TP

M12™ BLUETOOTH 
JOBSITE SPEAKER 
TWIN PACK

PN: 49666803

SHOCKWAVE™ 1/2” 
DRIVE METRIC DEEP 
PACKOUT™ 6 POINT 
IMPACT SOCKET 
16PC SET

PN: 48229487

1/2” 47 PIECE METRIC AND SAE 
RATCHET AND SOCKET SET WITH 
PACKOUT™

PN: M12BSTP401 

M12™ STICK TRANSFER PUMP KIT

AUTHORISED
RETAIL PARTNER

PN: M18FMTIW2F12-0

M18 FUEL™ 1/2” MID-TORQUE 
IMPACT WRENCH WITH  
FRICTION RING (TOOL ONLY)

$314.00

Limited Stock!

$385.00

Limited Stock!

STRICTLY LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE! 

STRICTLY LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE! 

$159.00

Limited Stock!

$349.00

GREAT DEAL!

NEW

PN: M18FPP3A3502B

M18 FUEL™ 3 PIECE 
POWER PACK 3A3
M18CSX2-0 VIA REDEMPTION

TRADESMART EXCLUSIVE KIT
PN: M18FPP4L3602B

M18 FUEL™ 4 PIECE 
POWER PACK 4L3
WITH BONUS M18HB6

M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
6.0AH BATTERY 

PACK 

Bonus

PN: M18FPP6A4B503B

M18 FUEL™ 6 PIECE 
POWER PACK 6A4B 
BONUS INCLUDED – MID-TORQUE 
WRENCH SKIN & BATTERY

M18 FUEL™ 
SAWZALL

Redemption

REDEEM

$1699.00

Exclusive Kit! STRICTLY LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE!

$2079.00

Limited Stock!

$1241.00

GREAT VALUE!

$432.00

NEW PRODUCT!

$569.00

GREAT BUY!

STRICTLY LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE!

power tools

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

Work Smart with Tradesmart!
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ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST: Some products are subject to plus freight costs where applicable. Some advertised products may not be available at all stores & maybe subject to availability. Prices are valid 
while stocks last and we reserve the right to correct any errors or omissions without prior notice. Images shown throughout this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only - some items may vary.

Cert no. L2/0021.2011
PRINTED BY:

TM

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S

TM

follow us TradeSmartIndustrial

TRADESMART MEMBERS:  ACT: • Fyshwick   NSW: • Albion Park  • Albury •  Banksmeadow • Bega • Beresfield • Broken Hill • Casino • Coffs Harbour • Coonamble • Cootamundra • Corowa •  Cowra • Erina • Forbes  
•  Goulburn • Gunnedah • Hay  •  Moorebank  • Mudgee • Mullumbimby • Muswellbrook •  Narrabri • Narellan • Penrith • Seven Hills• Silverwater • Tamworth • Tomago • Tumut • Wetherill Park • Young  NT: • Alice Springs 
• Darwin  QLD: • Atherton • Beaudesert • Biloela • Blackwater • Bowen • Bundaberg  • Cairns • Charleville  • Charters Towers • Chinchilla • Clermont • Coomera  • Hughenden  • Longreach • Mackay •  Mareeba •  Moranbah  

• Mount Isa • Proserpine • Rockhampton • Roma  • Springsure  • Stanthorpe • Stapylton •  Toowoomba • Townsville • Tully • Yatala  SA: • Berri   • Edwardstown  • Kilburn • Naracoorte • Penola TAS:   • Invermay  
• Ulverstone VIC: • Bayswater • Bendigo • Clayton •  Cobram  • Dandenong  • Geelong North •  Horsham •  Laverton Nth  •  Mildura  • Robinvale  •  Shepparton  •  Traralgon  • Tullamarine  WA: • Albany • Bibra Lake 

• Busselton • Geraldton • Kalgoorlie  • Maddington •  Moora  •  Narrogin  •  Northam  •  Osborne Park •  Port Hedland • Port Kennedy • Rockingham •  Welshpool 

PN: GS003

Heavy Duty 
Gas Lift Workshop 
Stool with Backrest

• Durable faux leather seat 
cushions with comfortable 
PU foam-padding 

• Power-coated metal frame
• 2 lockable casters
Height: 660 - 760 MM

Wheel Base: 600 MM

Heavy Duty Gas Lift 
Workshop Stool

Height: 530-660 MM

Wheel Base: 600 MM

• Durable faux leather 
seat cushions with 
comfortable PU 
foam-padding 

• 2 lockable casters
• Power-coated 

metal frame

$499
metal frame!

$549
metal frame!

PN: GS001
Seat Height: 400-540 MM

Wheel Base: 500 MM

Gas Lift Workshop Stool

• Durable faux leather seat 
cushions with comfortable 
PU foam-padding 

• 2 lockable casters
• Removable side trays
• Metal Sub-frame

PN: GS002

$245
metal frame!

NEW!NEW!

NEW!NEW!

NEW!NEW!

ARGON | ARGON MIX | OXYGEN | ACETYLENE | CARBON DIOXIDE | NITROGEN

• Own your gas bottle
• No waiting - exchange 

on the spot
• Pay for the gas only

• No rental or lease fees 
• No contracts or admin fees
• No hidden or low use charges

 STICK LADDER
ALSO AVAILABLE
STICK-04 $179

$104
gor-mp-155 (155-290cm)

$84
gor-mp-060 (60-100cm)

$64
bol-fx-090 (900mm)

$149
BOL-RM-P90 (padlock)

FOLDING BOLLARDS 
BOL-Fl-060 H600mm (D62mm) $149

FIXED BOLLARDS 
BOL-FX-130 H1300mm (D165mm) $299
BOL-FX-160 H1600mm (D140mm) $199
BOL-FX-170 H1700mm (D140mm) $189

REMOVABLE BOLLARDS 
H900mm (D90mm) 

BOL-RM-K90 (with keylock) $149

ADJUSTABLE MULTI-PROPS 
ALSO AVAILABLE

GOR-MP-040 (40-60cm) $89
GOR-MP-095 (95-170cm) $99

GOR-MP-200 (200-375cm) $139

removable Bollards

fixed Bollard

NEW!$398
pl004-pro (1.15m)

$2,155
gop05 (1.5m)

$149
stick-03

$180
gor-2step (150kg)

SAFETY STEP

PLATFORM LADDER 
ALSO AVAILABLE

PL003-PRO (0.85m) $295
PL005-PRO (1.45m) $469
PL006-PRO (1.75m) $538

Order Picking Ladder 
ALSO AVAILABLE

GOP03 (0.9m) $1,595
GOP04 (1.2m) $1,895
GOP07 (2.1m) $2,529


